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Heart of America Athletic Conference Cross Country Championships
William Penn University

Oskaloosa, IA
November 7, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® 8000 Meter Run ****
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20 3622
21 21 3606
22 22 3502
23 23 3504
24 24 3478
25 25 3543
26 26 3624
27 27 3639
28 28 3688
29 29 3666
30 30 3476
31 3522
32 3608
33 3523
34 3574
35 3475
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39 3479
40 3539
41 3690
42 3592
43 43 3520
44 3500
45 44 3619
46 3481
47 45 3519
48 46 3607
49 3473
50 47 3658
51 3526
52 48 3621
53 49 3611
54 3477
55 50 3689
56 51 3664
57 52 3668
58 53 3570
59 3669
60 54 3638

11/707/2015 1:

Christopher Buhler
Evan Bowman

Luke Friess
Colton Forster
Jamie Steury
Devon Colegrove
Phillip Cheruiyot
Joseph Barnes
Jac Chelman
Ochaung Akway
Timothy Simpson
George Robinson
Corey Matteson
Michael Neeley
Mark Kogo

Brett Davis
Robert Bartush
Tyler Meierarend
James Lindstrom
Brandon Velasco
Rhett Gainey
John Danner
Andrew Kaiser
Gunnar Hays
Malik McCrary
Preston Weigel
Oscar Sarceno
Garrett Heckman
Michael Marshall
Andrew Emanuels
Cody Klemp
Kennedy Kiprop
Gage Lemmon
Aaron Peace
Stephen Deveau
Miguel Obregon
Andrew Dare
Taylor Peissner
Joseph Linder
Nicolas Anderson
Brenice Ndayizeye
Michael Vallejo
Doug Hutcherson
Jonelliott Brubaker
Trey Lingle

Cole Stallard
Traven Eaton
Nate Johnson
Joshua Bostick
Nigel Christianson
Rodes Ratliff
Wyatt Stark
Duoth Tut
Johnathan Fulkerson
Zack Johnson
Jacob Herndon
Devin Stone
David Donaldson
Louis Sughroue
Christian Resley
25PM

Yr

Team

Benedictine (Kan.)
Mount Mercy
Benedictine (Kan.)
Mount Mercy

Baker

Evangel

Missouri Valley
Benedictine (Kan.)
MidAmerica Nazarene
William Penn
Benedictine (Kan.)
MidAmerica Nazarene
Baker

Central Methodist
Missouri Valley
Central Methodist
Benedictine (Kan.)
Central Methodist
Mount Mercy
MidAmerica Nazarene
Grand View
Benedictine (Kan.)
Benedictine (Kan.)
Baker

Clarke

MidAmerica Nazarene
Missouri Valley
William Penn

Mount Mercy

Baker

Central Methodist
Grand View

Central Methodist
Evangel

Baker
Culver-Stockton
Baker

Evangel

Baker

Clarke

William Penn
Graceland

Central Methodist
Benedictine (Kan.)
MidAmerica Nazarene
Baker

Central Methodist
Grand View

Baker

Mount Mercy

Central Methodist
MidAmerica Nazarene
Grand View

Baker

William Penn

Mount Mercy

Mount Mercy

Evangel

Mount Mercy
Missouri Valley

27:23.7
27:24.2
27:26.4
27:36.8
27:42.6
27:48.8
27:51.7
27:53.2
27:58.4
28:03.3
28:04.4
28:06.7
28:08.8
28:15.7
28:18.1
28:20.4
28:22.3
28:27.6
28:33.8
28:34.9
28:37.3
28:38.1
28:47.4
28:50.6
28:51.0
28:53.3
28:56.5
28:57.1
28:58.9
29:01.9
29:03.3
29:04.8
29:08.2
29:15.2
29:24.6
29:30.7
29:33.2
29:36.8
29:38.4
29:41.3
29:43.5
29:45.0
29:46.8
29:49.4
29:56.9
29:58.4
29:59.2
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61 55
62 56
63 57
64 58
65 59
66
67
68 60
69 61
70
71 62
72 63
73 64
74 65
75
76 66
77 67
78 68
79
80 69
81
82 70
83 71
84 72
85 73
86 74
87
88 75
89 76
20 77
91 78
92 79

Bib#

Heart of America Athletic Conference Cross Country Championships

William Penn University
Oskaloosa, IA
November 7, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® 8000 Meter Run ****

Name

3571
3593
3623
3691
3544
3663
3661
3687
3591
3667
3692
3540
3590
3604
3521
3541
3588
3610
3662
3635
3656
3605
3633
3542
3585
3553
3609
3587
3641
3558
3554
3557

Jacob Houser
Christopher Welch
Brydon Wanner
Amani Richardson
Luke North

Jake Hensel

Zach Grobstich
Tyler Connelly
Ross Robino

Erik Ryan

Tian Siggins
Michael Cervantes
Jeremiah Reynolds
Alex Arechavaleta
Austin Jones

Kyle Collins
Lucky Lovan

Nigel Treinen
Eric Hansen
Johnny Howard

Jon Anderson
Chris Dejoode
Jacob Carver

John Herber
Sergio Cardenas
Brian Bangi
Taylor Murray
Colton Graham
Franklin Williams
Zachary Smith
Laine Chedwick
Colby Robb
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Yr

Team

Evangel
Graceland

MidAmerica Nazarene

William Penn
Clarke

Mount Mercy
Mount Mercy
William Penn
Graceland

Mount Mercy
William Penn
Clarke
Graceland

Grand View
Central Methodist
Clarke
Graceland

Grand View
Mount Mercy
Missouri Valley
Mount Mercy
Grand View
Missouri Valley
Clarke
Graceland
Culver-Stockton
Grand View
Graceland
Missouri Valley
Culver-Stockton
Culver-Stockton
Culver-Stockton

Time Pace

29:59.8 6:03
30:20.6 6:07
30:31.3 6:09
30:38.1 6:10
30:39.5 6:11
30:44.0 6:11
30:53.2 6:13
30:54.5 6:14
30:59.9 6:15
31:07.6 6:16
31:14.2 6:18
31:15.1 6:18
31:37.5 6:22
31:38.3 6:22
31:46.3 6:24
32:06.2 6:28
32:11.2 6:29
32:16.8 6:30
32:29.1 6:33
33:11.2 6:41
33:37.1 6:46
34:02.7 6:51
34:07.0 6:52
34:43.1 7:00
34:55.3 7:02
35:35.6 7:10
35:57.3 7:14
35:58.3 7:15
36:54.1 7:26
37:46.8 7:36
40:10.6 8:05
48:49.9 9:50



Heart of America Athletic Conference Cross Country Championships
William Penn University
Oskaloosa, 1A
November 7, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® Team Score ****

1. 40 Benedictine (Kan.) (26:59.7 134:58.2 1:04.8)
1 1 Christopher Buhler Sr 26:32.0
2 3 Luke Friess Sr 26:36.7
3 8 Joseph Barnes Fr 27:00.9
4 11 Timothy Simpson Sr 27:11.8
5 17 Robert Bartush Sr 27:36.8
6 ( 22) John Danner So 27:58.4
7 ( 23) Andrew Kaiser Fr 28:03.3
2. 101 Mount Mercy (27:47.4 138:57.0 3:00.1)
1 2 Evan Bowman Jr 26:33.1
2 4 Colton Forster Fr 26:41.5
3 19 James Lindstrom Fr 27:48.8
4 29 Michael Marshall Fr 28:20.4
5 47 Nigel Christianson Jr 29:33.2
6 ( 51) Jacob Herndon So 29:46.8
7 ( 52) Devin Stone Jr 29:49.4
3. 107 Baker (27:49.6 139:07.9 1:53.0)
1 5 Jamie Steury Jr 26:45.1
2 13 Corey Matteson Jr 27:18.0
3 24 Gunnar Hays Sr 28:04.4
4 30 Andrew Emanuels Jr 28:22.3
5 35 Stephen Deveau Fr 28:38.1
6 ( 37) Andrew Dare Jr 28:50.6
7 ( 39) Joseph Linder So 28:53.3
4. 111 MidAmerica Nazarene (27:53.6 139:28.0 1:57.7)
1 9 Jac Chelman Fr 27:07.1
2 12 George Robinson Jr 27:15.6
3 20 Brandon Velasco Jr 27:51.7
4 26 Preston Weigel So 28:08.8
5 44 Trey Lingle Fr 29:04.8
6 ( 48) Wyatt Stark Fr 29:38.4
7 ( 57) Brydon Wanner Fr 30:31.3
5. 112 Central Methodist (27:55.1 139:35.2 1:11.2)
1 14 Michael Neeley So 27:23.7
2 16 Brett Davis Sr 27:26.4
3 18 Tyler Meierarend Sr 27:42.6
4 31 Cody Klemp So 28:27.6
5 33 Gage Lemmon Jr 28:34.9
6 ( 43) Doug Hutcherson Jr 29:01.9
7 ( 45) Traven Eaton Fr 29:15.2
6. 172 Missouri Valley (29:08.4 145:42.0 6:19.5)
1 7 Phillip Cheruiyot Jr 26:51.7
2 15 Mark Kogo Jr 27:24.2
3 27 Oscar Sarceno Jr 28:15.7
4 54 Christian Resley Jr 29:59.2
5 69 Johnny Howard Fr 33:11.2
6 ( 71) Jacob Carver So 34:07.0
7 ( 76) Franklin Williams Fr 36:54.1



Heart of America Athletic Conference Cross Country Championships
William Penn University
Oskaloosa, 1A
November 7, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® Team Score ****

7. 186 Evangel (28:50.2 144:10.9 3:13.9)
1 é_ Devon Colegrove - Jr 26:45.9 o

2 34 Aaron Peace So 28:37.3

3 38 Taylor Peissner Sr 28:51.0

4 53 David Donaldson Jr 29:56.9

5 55 Jacob Houser Fr 29:59.8

8. 187 William Penn (28:57.9 144:49.2 3:27.2)
1 10 Ochaung Akway Sr 27:10.9

2 28 Garrett Heckman So 28:18.1

3 41 Brenice Ndayizeye Jr 28:57.1

4 50 Zack Johnson So 29:45.0

5 58 Amani Richardson So 30:38.1

6 60) Tyler Connelly So 30:54.5

7 62) Tian Siggins Jr 31:14.2

9. 213 Grand View (29:26.3 147:11.2 3:45.1)
1 21 Rhett Gainey - Fr 27:53.2

2 32 Kennedy Kiprop Sr 28:33.8

3 46 Nate Johnson Jr 29:24.6

4 49 Duoth Tut Fr 29:41.3

5 65 Alex Arechavaleta Fr 31:38.3

6 68) Nigel Treinen Fr 32:16.8

7 70) Chris Dejoode Jr 34:02.7

0. 253 Clarke (30:12.8 151:04.0 3:59.5)
1 25 Malik McCrary So 28:06.7

2 40 Nicolas Anderson So 28:56.5

3 59 Luke North Jr 30:39.5

4 63 Michael Cervantes Fr 31:15.1

5 66 Kyle Collins Sr 32:06.2

6 72) John Herber Sr 34:43.1

1. 290 Graceland (30:49.7 154:08.1 3:12.3)
1 42 Michael Vallejo Fr 28:58.9

2 56 Christopher Welch Jr 30:20.6

3 61 Ross Robino Jr 30:59.9

4 64 Jeremiah Reynolds So 31:37.5

5 67 Lucky Lovan Fr 32:11.2

6 73) Sergio Cardenas Fr 34:55.3

7 75) Colton Graham So 35:58.3

2. 344 Culver-Stockton (38:14.1 191:10.320:02.5)
1 36_ Miguel Obregon o Fr 28:47.4 o

2 74 Brian Bangi So 35:35.6

3 77 Zachary Smith Fr 37:46.8

4 78 Laine Chedwick So 40:10.6

5 79 Colby Robb So 48:49.9



